Ohio Department of Transpo�ation
Ph:
Fax:
To Fed. TaxiD
Vendor Name Not Known
Ph: __________________ _
Fax: ____ �---------------------
Item Qty Unit Description

ACTION CODE: IXl ENTER D CANCEL D MODIFY
PURCHASE ORDER
TYPE CODE: 0 7
CO>!TRACT/B!DiOIH EXPIRATION DATE
ACCOUNT NO. ENTRY- VOL, PG.
11 500.00
CONTACT PERSON/PHONE NO.
EQUIPMENT SALVAGE INC
PO BOX 965 TOM MCNABB PHONE EXT.511<740) 373-0212
BILL
01
CAMBRIDGE
43725
OH
OHIO DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT 10
338 MUSKINGUM DRIVE
MARIETTA OH45750
1 EA 070 78 00 0000
MBE= N
DEUVERY REQUIRED (DATE/ARC)
N/A
COUNTY TERMS
D10 NET 30 DAYS
SHIP TO:
PRE-APPROVAL I D:
FOB.DEST. OHIO DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
ODOT DISTRICT DISTRICT 10
1401 COLEGATE DRIVE
MARIETTA OH45750
INVOICES MUST INCLUDE "SHIP TO"- NAME AND ROOM NUMBER
CAT NO: 11,500.00
REVISED CODE OR SPOUSE OF SUCH PARTY HAS HADE, AS AN
II�IDIVIIOUJIL, WITHIN THE TWO PREVIOUS CALENDAR YEARS, ONE OR MORE
TOTALING IN EXCESS OF $1,000.00 TO THE GOVERNOR OR TO THE
11,500.00
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THERE IS A BALANCE IN THE APPROPRIATION HOT
OTHERNISE OBLIGATED TO PAY PRECEDENT OBLIGATIONS, PURSUANT TO
HHICH THE OBLIGATION DETAILED ABOVE IS TO BE PAID
THE DEPARTMENT OFADHINISTRATIVE SERVICES,STATE
PURCHASING, HEREBY AUTHORIZE USE OF THE ABOVE
CONTRACT FOR THE PURCHASE.
HE HEREBY CERTIFY THAI THE GOODS OR SERVICES SPECIFIED ABOVE
ARE HECESSAR:VFDR DUR USE.
oHOMAS W. JOHNSON
DIRECTOR OF OFFICE OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT ADM!l'HSTRA TOR OF STATE PURCHASING
NOTICE TO fi&.
SUPPLIER iJP' 1. PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER HUST BE PLAINLY HARI'::ED ON Ul PACUGES AND PAPERS.
2. SUBHJT SEPARATE INVOICE IN QUADRUPUC'ATE TO CONSIGNEE FOR EliCH ORDER, PROHPTLV AFTER EACH SHIPHEHT.
DIRECTO • 0 0 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRIBUTION:
3. PRICES QUOTED ARE FIRM. OTHER THAN AS PROVIDED IN THE IHVITATIOH TO BID, INCREASES liRE HOT AUTHORIZED AND HILL HOT BE PAID.
ORIGINAL. VENDOR
COPY· AC:COllNTING
COPY· PURCHASING
COP\'- ORIGINATOR
4. REJECTED GOODS SHIILL REHAJH VENDORS PROPERTY.
Exhibit 25
Page 1 of 10
Municipal View Page Page 1 of 1
construction I contracts I districts I engineering I financial I home I intranet I otis I policy I
services I equipment management
io Department of Transportation
Equipment Offerings to Ohio Municipality Page
Equipment No. 2810036-
1977 FRUEHAUF C35LJ2
FLAT TOP TRAILER
Availability
Date
0 miles
Equipment Condition: FAIR
Equipment Location: MARIETTA

PAGE: 1 of 1
DOCUMENT TYPE: ORDE
TYPE CODE: 03
STATE OF OHIO
PURCHASE ORDER
OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ODOT P.O.NUMBER: 412689
OAKS P.O. NUMBER: 0000018304
P.O. DATE: 08/28/08
REQUISITION NUMBER: 010189
EXPIRATION DATE CONTROL BOARD NBR. DAS RELEASE I PERMIT NBR. TOTAL AMOUNT
VENDOR INFORMATION: .
NAME: VAL�O EQU
,
;Pt:!1EN;'INC !
ADORES� 1: 7:801 FREEDOM AVE NWi
ADDRESS2: !
CITY, STATE: NORTH CANTON OH
ZIP CODE: 44720
COUNTY\ COL:
BILL TO:
t .. -.-'&-"'
�AKS YENDOR NUMB,R:
VENDOR CONTACT PERSON:
i t PHONE NUMB'ER:
DELIVERY REO VIREO (DAI.EO�RO):
r TERMS: � ADDRESS CODE:
I
0000068Q� 1 ' /
HOWARD 'CARPENTER
"'
{330} 308·393
,
6
001
$3,250.00
NAME: DOT D11 ACCOUNTING
ADDRESS 1: 2201 REISER AVE.
ADDRESS 2: (330) 339·6633
NAME: DOT D11 DISTRICT GARAGE
ADDRESS 1: 2201 REISER AVE.
ADDRESS 2: (330) 339·6633
CITY, STATE: NEW PHILADELPIA OH
ZIP CODE: 44663
CITY, STATE: NEW PHILADELPIA OH
ZIP CODE: 44663
FOR THE PURCHASE OF A 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET TO FIT A KOBELCO SK 115 TRACK
HOE FROM VALCO EQUIPMENT OF FREEDOM AVE NW, CANTON, OHIO 44720
PRICE OF BUCKET = $3250.00
IN ACCORDANCE WITH EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 2007-0lS, THIS PURCHASE HAS BEEN
AWARDED WITHOUT COMPETITIVE BIDDING BECAUSE, IN THE OPINION OF THIS AGENCY,
THE SERVICES OR PRODUCTS OFFERED BY THIS VENDOR MEET THE SPECIFIC NEEDS OF
THE AGENCY AT THIS TIME AND THE COST REPRESENTS A REASONABLE PRICE FOR THE
REQUIRED SERVICES OR PRODUCTS, COMPARED TO OTHER VENDORS THAT OFFER THE
SAME OR SIMILAR SERVICES AND PRODUCTS.
PURCHASE LINE QUANTITY UOM UNSPSC CODE
01 1.0000 EA 27112800
4" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET TO FIT A KOBELCO SK115
RACK HOE
DISTRIBUTION LINE FUND I FISCAL YEAR SAC I SPRC I RCAT I ACTIVITY I ACCOUNT CODE
01 7oo2 1 09 4CN3 I 0011 I 5430 I I 533206
�OMMENTS FOR VENDOR:
UNIT PRICE
$3,250.000
STATE JOB NBR.
AMOUNT
$3,250.00
LINE AMOUNT
$3,250.00
•• BY ACCEPTING THIS PURCHASE ORDER, THE VENDOR HEREIN NAMED AFFIRMS THAT, AS APPLICABLE TO THE VENDOR, NO PARTY
LISTED IN DIVISION (I} OR (J) OF SECTION 3517.13 OF THE REVISED CODE OR SPOUSE OF SUCH PARTY HAS MADE, AS AN INDIVIDUAL,
WITHIN THE_ TWO PREVIOUS CALENDAR YEARS, ONE OR MORE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING IN EXCESS OF $1,000.00 TO THE GOVERNOR
OR TO THE GOVERNOR'S CAMPAIGN COMMITTEES.